

Middle School Access Points

Proposal

Prepared for: Decatur ISD

Presented on: 8/20/2026



TIPS Contract Number: 230105

Version

Quote # DVXQ37146-01



DataVox



6650 W. Sam Houston Pkwy S, Houston, TX 77072
t. (713)881-5300 www.datavox.net



Quote # DVXQ37146-01
Date Aug 20, 2026
Expiration Sep 20, 2026

Prepared for:

Decatur ISD

307 S Cates
Decatur, TX 76234-2360
USA

Todd English

Email todd.english@decaturisd.us
Phone 940-393-7100

Customer ID #

Project #

Ship to Information:

Decatur ISD

307 S Cates
Decatur, TX 76234-2360
USA

attn: Todd English

Here is the quote you requested.

DataVox Contact:

Account Manager: Nick Rushing
Phone 713-881-5300

Email NickR@Datavox.net

Prepared by: Rebecca Wilson
Phone

Email rebeccaf@datavox.net

IMPORTANT: PURCHASE ORDER ROUTING INFORMATION

1. You must be a TIPS member to receive the benefits of using the TIPS purchasing contract. To register to become a member go to <https://www.tips-usa.com/texasentities.cfm>
2. Your PO must be payable to DataVox and reference TIPS contract number **230105**
3. You must email your PO and the DataVox quote as a PDF file to **TIPSP0@TIPS-USA.COM**

DO NOT SEND YOUR PO DIRECTLY TO DATAVOX

4. TIPS will process your order within 24 hours. Once approved, the following will happen:
 - 1) An email is sent to you with a link to download an order confirmation letter. This is another form of compliance that TIPS prepares for its members.
 - 2) An email is sent to the DataVox PO contact to download the PO and process the order.

Middle School Access Points

Part #	Description	Service	Qty	Unit Price	Ext. Price
S1G85A	HPE ANW AP-755 (US) Campus AP		63	\$842.74	\$53,092.62
S4K79A	AP-MNT-U AP mount bracket individual U		63	\$18.85	\$1,187.55
Q9Y60AAE	HPE ANW Central AP Fnd 5y ESTU	5YR	63	\$244.02	\$15,373.26
				SubTotal	\$69,653.43

Estimated Shipping Cost(s) - Standard Ground Method

SHIP-STD-ESTIMATE	Standard ground shipping estimate. The customer will be billed for actual shipping charges if they are greater than the estimate provided.	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
-------------------	--	---	--------	--------

Part #	Description	Service	Qty	Unit Price	Ext. Price
			SubTotal		\$69,653.43
			Tax		\$0.00
			Total		\$69,653.43

Purchase Options

[] Terms Purchase (purchase amount \$69,653.43)

Purchase Notes

- Due to industry-wide constraints and fluctuations, DataVox reserves the right to change the price of this proposal at any time.